P/N 07.04.993.00	 © 2020 Hatco Corporation
Flav-R 2-Go®
Locker System
F2G and F2GB Series
Installation and Operating Manual
hatcocorp.com
Register Online!
(see page 2)

Model F2GB-22-A (Pass-Through Model)
Form No. F2GM-0720 5
English MODEL DESIGNATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Rating Chart — Countertop Models
F 2 G B - x x - x
B = Built-In
No Character = Freestanding
Columns of Lockers
Interior Depth of Locker:
A = 12″
C = 20-1/2″
Flav-R 2-Go
Rows of Lockers
Plug Configurations
Units are equipped with an electrical cord and plug appropriate
for the electrical rating of the unit. Unit must be connected to a
dedicated circuit.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,
size, and plug configuration. If plug and receptacle do not
match, contact a qualified electrician to determine and
install proper voltage and size electrical receptacle.
NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-20P
Plug Configurations
NOTE:	Receptacle not supplied by Hatco.
NOTE:	The specification label is located next to the power cord.
See the label for the serial number and verification of
unit electrical information.
Electrical Rating Chart — Floor Mount Models
*	 NEMA 5-20P in Canada.
Model Voltage Watts Amps Plug Configuration Unit Weight
F2G-3-A 120 321 2.9 NEMA 5-15P 152 lbs. (69 kg)
F2G-22-A 120 423 3.8 NEMA 5-15P 187 lbs. (85 kg)
F2G-32-A 120 627 5.5 NEMA 5-15P 265 lbs. (120 kg)
F2G-3-C 120 417 3.7 NEMA 5-15P 196 lbs. (89 kg)
F2G-22-C 120 551 4.8 NEMA 5-15P 236 lbs. (107 kg)
F2G-32-C 120 819 7.1 NEMA 5-15P 337 lbs. (153 kg)
Model Voltage Watts Amps Plug Configuration Unit Weight
F2G-24-A 120 831 7.3 NEMA 5-15P 389 lbs. (176 kg)
F2G-34-A 120 1239 10.8 NEMA 5-15P 549 lbs. (249 kg)
F2G-24-C 120 1087 9.4 NEMA 5-15P 497 lbs. (225 kg)
F2G-34-C 120 1623 14.0 NEMA 5-15P * 707 lbs. (321 kg)
6 Form No. F2GM-0720
English
Model Width (A) Depth (B) ♦ Height (C)
F2G-3-A 60-15/16″
(1548 mm)
14-11/16″
(372 mm)
16-7/8″
(428 mm)
F2G-22-A 43-1/8″
(1121 mm)
14-11/16″
(372 mm)
31-11/16″
(804 mm)
F2G-32-A 60-15/16″
(1548 mm)
14-11/16″
(372 mm)
31-11/16″
(804 mm)
F2G-3-C 60-15/16″
(1548 mm)
23-3/16″
(588 mm)
16-7/8″
(428 mm)
F2G-22-C 43-1/8″
(1121 mm)